Sportabzeichen 2024

4

Armbruster Ralf

8

Bachmann Annette

Barmettler Jano

4:55min

29

Boev Elena

4:21min

32

Braunschweiger Simone

Fischer Kiara

Giebler Matti

4:37min

80

Graci Sophie

84

Gratzer Stefan

100

Hammerle Sammy

4:35min

104

Heinzel Lola

15,8sek

117

Hoffarth Matteo

4:29min

1,53m

6,3sek

26Pkt.

118

Hofer Martina

1,70m

8,4sek

25,95m

132

Kalmbach Michael

2,30m

7,8sek

Seil 38

136

Kern Oskar

Seil 22

173

Maier Leo

3:44min

1,86m

1,15m

172

Maier Jannik

3:40min

2,05m

1,20m

188

Moser Lilli Marie

9:38min

17,2sek

192

Mutz Nicolina

240

Ruoff Ida

266

Schmied Marlon

297

Vahrenwald Louisa

306

Woaossner Nathan

313

Zoll Alina

Akimov Swetlana

Schwimmnachweis fehlt
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